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Michael Kutsche 05.10.2023

Schiitzenbezirk Westfalen-Sud
RWK 25m Sportpistole 2023

Einzelwertung

Name

Markus Baumhoff
Lars Knickmann
Hannah Wacker
Horst Lorsbach
Jorn Cremer
Regina Cramer
Andreas Mahlen
Reinhard Hesener
Uwe Meier
Michael Kutsche
Rolf Martel
Wilhelm Kamp
Michael Dohle

Verein

SSV Rollecken
SV Meiswinkel
SpSch Ennest
SV Meiswinkel
SV Meiswinkel
SV Meiswinkel
SpSch Ennest
SSV Rollecken
SSV Rollecken
SpSch Ennest
SSV Rollecken
SpSch Ennest
SSV Rollecken

1.
511
497
486
508
484
481
501
371
416
465
516
495
453

2.
532
512
535
490
518
511
472
498
379
375
462

0
0

3.
536
526
550
490
479
497
473
466
452
394
519
526

0

4.
511
545
498
528
518
497
471
471
471
465

0
0
0

Gesamt
2090
2080
2069
2016
1999
1986
1917
1806
1718
1699
1497
1021

453

Schnitt
522,5
520
517,25
504
499,75
496,5
479,25
451,5
429,5
424,75
374,25
255,25
113,25



Schiitzenbezirk Westfalen-Siud
RWK 25m Sportpistole 2023

Mannschaftswertung

Platz Verein 1. 2. 3. 4. Gesamt Schnitt
1 SV Meiswinkel 1489 1541 1513 1591 6134 1533,5
2 SSV Rollecken 1385 1492 1521 1453 5851 1462,75
3 SpSch Ennest 1482 1382 1549 1434 5847 1461,75
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